Range
450gsm Damp Proof course available in the following
sizes:
DPC100: 30 metre roll x 100mm width
DPC112: 30 metre roll x 112.5mm width
DPC150: 30 metre roll x 150mm width
DPC225: 30 metre roll x 225mm width
DPC300: 30 metre roll x 300mm width
DPC450: 30 metre roll x 450mm width
DPC 600: 30 metre roll x 600mm width
Uses
The DPC can be used in both vertical and horizontal
applications to restrict upward and horizontal moving